EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HANMX2 ST - printed 07-23-2024 at 05:24 am

T & L File:

SHIPMENT BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued:

Destination - 3211 -- UPDATING !

HANMX2 ST

HAN 830 MEX 2024-07-23 05-24-13 92382.X12

Cus Part:

2U3H-19D890-BA

Job: 0456

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 2800
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

5100002159

(Labor,
07-23-2024
15400
Location: HANMX2
9060-058 46352
9060-058 46352
9060-057 46324
9060-056 46251
TOT ORD RELEASE
16,100 700
16,800 700
16,800
17,500 700
18,200 700
18,900 700
20,300 1,400
21,000 700
21,700 700
22,400 700

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

1L5H-19E562-AA

Job: 0381

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 2000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

5100002159

(Labor,
07-17-2024
136000
Location: HANMX2
9057-135 46380
9057-134 46352
9057-133 46335
9057-132 46334
TOT ORD RELEASE
136,000
142,000 6,000
148,000 6,000
156,000 8,000
162,000 6,000
170,000 8,000
174,000 4,000
178,000 4,000
180,000 2,000

Production Parts

S/0: 9060

ST

07/11/24
07/11/24
07/02/24
06/19/24

SHIPPED

Production Parts

S/O: 9057

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 46352

2,100
700
700
700

BAL/DUE

700
700
700
1,400
700
700
700

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 46352

ST

07/17/24 4,000

07/11/24 2,000

07/09/24 6,000

07/09/24 -6,000
SHIPPED BAL/DUE

6,000
6,000
8,000
6,000
8,000
4,000
4,000
2,000

REQD DATE
09-11-2024
10-16-2024

10-30-2024
11-20-2024
12-04-2024
12-18-2024
01-08-2025
01-15-2025
01-29-2025

REQD DATE

07-24-2024
07-31-2024
08-07-2024
08-14-2024
08-21-2024
08-28-2024
09-04-2024
09-11-2024

07-23-2024 thru 07-31-2026

AS OF 07-23-2024

QTY CHG

AS OF 07-23-2024

QTY CHG

- 2,000
+ 2,000

+ 2,000
- 2,000

46,200

PREV QTY

700
0

460,000

PREV QTY

8,000
6,000

2,000
6,000

PREV DATE

10/23/24

PREV DATE



WEEKLY 182,000 2,000
(only printing the first 10 lines)

2,000

09-18-2024

Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA

Job: 0116

Cus P/O: 5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor,

Last ASN QTY 1500 07-08-2024

Accum Total: 6000

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2
9055-058 46286
9055-057 45996
9055-056 45792
9055-055 45465

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE

WEEKLY 7,500 1,500

WEEKLY 9,000 1,500

WEEKLY 10,500 1,500

Production Parts

S/O: 90585

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 46286

ST

06/26/24 1,500

05/08/24 1,500

03/27/24 1,500

01/24/24 1,500

SHIPPED BAL/DUE

1,500
1,500
1,500

REQD DATE
09-04-2024
10-30-2024
12-18-2024

Cus Part: TS7H-19D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O: 5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor,

Last ASN QTY 1000 07-23-2024

Accum Total: 8000

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2
9059-024 46352
9059-023 46156
9059-022 45996
9059-021 45891

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE

DAILY 9,000 1,000

WEEKLY 10,000 1,000

WEEKLY 10,000

WEEKLY 11,000 1,000

WEEKLY 11,000

WEEKLY 13,000 2,000

WEEKLY 13,000

WEEKLY 14,000 1,000

WEEKLY 14,000

WEEKLY 15,000 1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

S/0: 9059

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 46352

ST

07/11/24 1,000

06/05/24 1,000

05/08/24 1,000

04/17/24 1,000

SHIPPED BAL/DUE

1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000

REQD DATE

07-24-2024
09-11-2024

11-06-2024

12-18-2024

01-22-2025

02-12-2025

AS OF 07-23-2024

QTY CHG

AS OF 07-23-2024

QTY CHG

+ 1,000

- 1,000
+ 1,000

- 1,000
+ 1,000

- 1,000
+ 1,000

- 1,000
+ 1,000

23,250

PREV QTY

27,000

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

10/16/24

12/04/24

01/08/25

01/29/25



Cus Part:

VPDLFH-19D890-AA

Job: 0470

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 1000

Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

5100002159

(Labor,
07-08-2024
6000
Location: HANMX2
9056-063 46286
9056-062 46156
9056-061 45923
9056-060 45792
TOT ORD RELEASE
7,000 1,000
8,000 1,000
9,000 1,000
10,000 1,000

Production Parts

S/O: 9056

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 46286

ST

06/26/24 1,000

06/05/24 1,000

04/24/24 1,000

03/27/24 1,000

SHIPPED BAL/DUE

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

REQD DATE
08-07-2024
09-04-2024
11-06-2024
12-18-2024

Cus Part:

VPDLFH-19D890-BA

Job: 0005

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 4000

Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

5100002159

(Labor,
07-17-2024
168800
Location: HANMX2
8821-203 46380
8821-202 46352
8821-201 46335
8821-200 46334
TOT ORD RELEASE
169,600 800
175,200 5,600
181,600 6,400
190,400 8,800
196,800 6,400
201,600 4,800
208,000 6,400
216,000 8,000
224,000 8,000
229,600 5,600

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

S/O: 8821

ST

07/17/24
07/11/24
07/09/24
07/09/24

SHIPPED

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 46352

5,600
4,000
4,000
-4,000

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
07-23-2024
07-24-2024
07-31-2024
08-07-2024
08-14-2024
08-21-2024
08-28-2024
09-04-2024
09-11-2024
09-18-2024

AS OF 07-23-2024

QTY CHG

AS OF 07-23-2024

22,630

PREV QTY

579,200

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

Job: 0006

VPDLFH-19D890-CA

Cus P/O: 5100002159
Authorized for Finished (Labor,
Last ASN QTY 5000 07-17-2024
Accum Total: 166000
Shipping History: Location: HANMX2
9058-166 46380
9058-165 46352
9058-164 46335
9058-163 46334
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE
DAILY 166,000
DAILY 172,000 6,000
DAILY 178,000 6,000
DAILY 187,000 9,000
WEEKLY 193,000 6,000
WEEKLY 198,000 5,000
WEEKLY 204,000 6,000
WEEKLY 212,000 8,000
WEEKLY 220,000 8,000
WEEKLY 226,000 6,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO1
Job: 0050
Cus P/O: 5100002159
Authorized for Finished (Labor,
Last ASN QTY 3200 07-17-2024
Accum Total: 30400
Shipping History: Location: HANMX2
9333-067 46380
9333-066 46335
9333-065 46334
9333-064 46324
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE
DAILY 31,200 800
DAILY 33,600 2,400
DAILY 36,000 2,400
WEEKLY 36,800 800
WEEKLY 38,400 1,600
WEEKLY 39,200 800
WEEKLY 40,000 800
WEEKLY 40,800 800
WEEKLY 41,600 800
WEEKLY 41,600

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

S/O: 9058

Production Parts

S/O: 9333

ST

07/17/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/02/24

SHIPPED

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 46352

ST

07/17/24 6,000

07/11/24 5,000

07/09/24 4,000

07/09/24 -4,000
SHIPPED BAL/DUE

6,000
6,000
9,000
6,000
5,000
6,000
8,000
8,000
6,000

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 46324

800
1,600
-1,600
3,200

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

07-24-2024
07-31-2024
08-07-2024
08-14-2024
08-21-2024
08-28-2024
09-04-2024
09-11-2024
09-18-2024

REQD DATE
07-23-2024
07-24-2024

08-07-2024
08-14-2024
08-21-2024
08-28-2024
09-04-2024
09-11-2024
09-18-2024

QTY

- 4
+ 4

+ 1

QTY

-1
+ 2
-1

+

+

+

AS OF 07-23-2024

CHG

, 000
, 000

, 000

AS OF 07-23-2024

CHG

, 600
, 400
, 600
800

800
800
800

, 600

571,000

PREV QTY

10,000
5,000

7,000

103,700

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

07/31/24

09/25/24



Cus Part: DS1H1F2S1Z01

Job: 0325

Cus P/O: 5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)
ASN ID:

Last ASN QTY 7500 07-23-2024
Accum Total: 22600
Shipping History: Location: HANMX2
9430-009 46352
9430-008 46324
9430-007 46286
9430-006 46251
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE
DAILY 25,600 3,000
DAILY 28,600 3,000
WEEKLY 30,100 1,500
WEEKLY 31,600 1,500
WEEKLY 31,600
WEEKLY 33,100 1,500
WEEKLY 34,600 1,500
WEEKLY 36,100 1,500
WEEKLY 37,600 1,500
WEEKLY 39,100 1,500

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

S/0: 9430

ST

07/11/24
07/02/24
06/26/24
06/19/24

SHIPPED

46352

7,500
1,500
3,000
1,500

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
07-29-2024
08-05-2024
11-11-2024
11-18-2024

12-02-2024
12-09-2024
12-16-2024
12-23-2024
01-06-2025

AS OF 07-23-2024

QTY CHG

+ 1,500

- 1,500
+ 1,500
- 1,500

22,600

PREV QTY

1,500

3,000

PREV DATE

11/25/24



